MMRz HISTORIC SCRAP REPORT
OUTLYING LOUISIANA 2019

Material + Management - Resources

INVESTMENT-RECOVERY
RESPONSIBILITY

2019 MONTHLY BIN PICKUPS

Area OUTLYING LOUISIANA

BINS/MONTH YEAR-MONTH

SITE 2019-01 2019-02 2019-03 2019-04 2019-05 2019-06 2019-07 2019-08 2019-09 2019-10 2019-11 2019-12 Grand Total

BROUSSARD 1 1

HALLIBURTON 1 1

HIGHLAND ROAD PIPELINE 1 1 2

LAFAYETTE 1 1

LOCAP STATION 1 1

MAIN PASS 133 A C & CB 2 1 2 1 6

PORT FOURCHON 1 1 1 19 1 1 1 1 2 28

SORRENTO 3 1 4

ST. JAMES 1 1 2

THEODORE, AL 1 1 1 1 1 2 7

WEST CAMERON 171 PLATFORM 1 1 1 2 5

Grand Total S 4 S 25 S 3 S 3 4 4 2 1 58

2019 MONTHLY SCRAP GROSS TONS BY LOCATION AND MATERIAL

Area OUTLYING LOUISIANA

GT BY MATERIAL/MONTH Period

Site MatType 2019-01 2019-02 2019-03 2019-04 2019-05 2019-06 2019-07 2019-08 2019-09 2019-10 2019-11 2019-12 Grand Total
BROUSSARD STEEL 16.41 16.41
HALLIBURTON STEEL 12.67 12.67
HIGHLAND ROAD PIPELINE  STEEL 4.72 2.27 6.99
LAFAYETTE STEEL 4.52 4.52
LOCAP STATION STEEL 4.64 4.64
MAIN PASS 133 A C & CB  STEEL 49.55 55.18 133.36 39.06 277.16
PORT FOURCHON STEEL 21.69 22.29 19.14 239.55 9.95 18.75 14.38 16.04 22.07 383.86
SORRENTO STEEL 40.21 10.85 51.05
ST. JAMES STEEL 3.99 3.76 7.75
THEODORE, AL STEEL 7.96 6.90 9.92 10.20 7.29 4.87 47.14
WEST CAMERON 171 PLATFORNSTEEL 54.73 13.28 27.55 36.92 132.48

Grand Total 84.38 44.74 53.59 334.04 24.79 45.08 51.29 38.90 84.54 10.89  133.36 39.06 944 .68



MMRZ

Material » Management » Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY-
RESPONSIBILITY’

2020 MONTHLY BIN PICKUPS

AREA

BINS/MONTH

SITE

BAYOU SALE

Julia Project

MAIN PASS 133 A C & CB
MC-280 LENA

PORT FOURCHON

SORRENTO

ST. JAMES

Grand Total

2020 MONTHLY SCRAP GROSS TONS BY LOCATION AND MATERIAL

AREA
GT BY MATERIAL/MONTH
Location

BAYOU SALE

Julia Project

MAIN PASS 133 A C & CB

MC-280 LENA

SORRENTO

ST. JAMES

PORT FOURCHON

Grand Total

OUTLYING LOUISIANA

YEAR-MONTH
2020-01

OUTLYING LOUISIANA

MatType

STEEL

STEEL SHEET METAL
STEEL

STEEL

INS. CU WIRE #2
STAINLESS 304
STEEL

INS. CU WIRE #2
STAINLESS 304
STEEL

STEEL SHEET METAL
STEEL

STEEL SHEET METAL
INS. CU WIRE #2
STEEL

STEEL SHEET METAL

2020-02 2020-03 2020-04

HISTORIC SCRAP REPORT
OUTLYING LOUISIANA 2020

Period

2020-06 2020-08 2020-10 2020-12 Grand

5 1
3
1 2
4 1 4
1 3
9 4 8 4
2020-01 2020-02 2020-03 2020-04
32.52 2.95
2.11
164.00
0.71
0.15
12.67 17.56
0.13
0.15
6.84 31.11
2.64 2.65
0.16
20.88 16.79 12.27
5.89
20.88 57.48 37.50 216.34

Total
6
3 3
3
3
10
3 7
1
3 3 33

2020-06 2020-08 2020-10 2020-12

26.64

45.93 37.19

7.43 45.93 63.83

Grand Total
35.47
2.11
26.64
164.00
0.71
0.15
30.23
0.13
0.15
121.06
5.29
4.46
2.97
0.16
76.47
5.89
475.92



MMRZ HISTORIC SCRAP REPORT
OUTLYING LOUISIANA 2021

Material - Management » Resources

INVESTMENT RECOVERY-
RESPONSIBILITY"

2021 MONTHLY BIN PICKUPS

AREA OUTLYING LOUISIANA

BINS/MONTH YEAR-MONTH

SITE 2021-01 2021-02 Grand Total
JULIA PROJECT 1 2 3
ST. JAMES 2 2
Grand Total 1 4 5

2021 MONTHLY SCRAP GROSS TONS BY LOCATION AND MATERIAL

AREA OUTLYING LOUISIANA
GT BY MATERIAL/MONTH Period
Location MatType 2021-01 2021-02 Grand Total
JULIA PROJECT STEEL 7.22 30.91 38.13
ST. JAMES INS. CU WIRE #2 0.14 0.14
SHEET METAL STEEL 6.38 6.38
STEEL 7.35 7.35

Grand Total 7.22 44.79 52.01





